


Exhibitors
AGRONEGOCIOS LA GRAMA

BEEFAIR BIO

ASICA FARM

DEL SOL FRESH PERÚ

PACIFIC LIMES / LA CALERA AGRÍCOLA

CONSORCIO DE PRODUCTORES DE FRUTA

DANPER

AGROMAR INDUSTRIAL

MASOJO CORP

AGROCASAGRANDE

VIRU

FRG FARMS

INGLEBY

PROCITRUS

PROHASS

PROARÁNDANOS

PROVID

APEM

AGAP



AGRONEGOCIOS LA GRAMA
www.lagramaperu.com

Products
Organic ginger and turmeric.

Contact
Paola Francia - Sales Management 
Specialist
pfrancia@lagramaperu.com
(+51) 920 140 581

ASICA FARM
www.asicafarms.com

Products
Mango, avocado and grape.

Contact
Paula Chuman - Head of Sales
paula.chuman@asicagroup.com
(+51) 954 166 184

BEEFAIR BIO
www.befairbio.com

Products
Mango, avocado, and organic ginger, 
turmeric and banana.

Contact
Yesy Lalupu - Director
yesy.lalupu@beefairorganic.com
(+51) 967 173 273

DEL SOL FRESH PERÚ
www.specialfruit.be

Products
Asparagus, avocado, mango and blueberry.

Contact
Jorge Cabanillas - Commercial Specialist	
commercial@delsolfresh.com
(+51) 993 774 455



Avocados



PACIFIC LIMES / LA CALERA 
AGRÍCOLA
www.lacalera.com.pe

Products
Mandarin, Tahiti lime and avocado.	

Contact
Alexander Gallagher - General Manager	
alex@lacalera.com.pe
(+51) 956 748 070

DANPER
www.danper.com

Products
Blueberry, asparagus, avocado and grape.	

Contact
Nick Tirado - USA Commercial Chief
ntirado@danper.com
(+1) 941 900 5245

CONSORCIO DE 
PRODUCTORES DE FRUTA
www.cpf.com.pe

Products
Citrus, avocado, blueberry and grape.	

Contact
Lavesh Mipuri - Commercial Director	
lmirpuri@cpf.com.pe
(+51) 984 747 206

AGROMAR INDUSTRIAL
www.agromarindustrial.com.pe

Products
Mango, avocado, lime, and mandarin.	

Contact
Alfredo Remy - Business Development 
Manager
aremy@agromarindustrial.com.pe
(+51) 940 215 431



Blueberries 



MASOJO CORP
www.masojocorp.com.pe

Products
Avocado, ginger, and turmeric.

Contact
Joseph Navarro - Director
jnavarro@masojocorp.com.pe
(+51) 962 323 577

VIRU
www.virugroup.com

Products
Avocados.

Contact
Silvanna Martin - Marketing Coordinator	
smartin@virugroup.com
(+51) 949 224 957

AGROCASAGRANDE
www.coazucar.com

Products
Avocado, blueberry, lime and grape.	

Contact
Rocío Aquize - Corporate Legal Manager	
raquize@coazucar.com.pe
(+51) 908 935 435

FRG FARMS
www.frg.com.pe

Products
Snow pea.

Contact
Alexandra Alcantara - Asistente Commercial
aalcantara@frg.com.pe
(+51) 919 741 711



Grapes 



INGLEBY
www.inglebyfarms.com

Products
Avocado, grape and avocado.

PROHASS
www.prohass.com.pe

Products
Avocados.

Contact
Arturo Medina - General Manager	
amedina@prohass.com.pe
(+51) 999 965 777

PROCITRUS
www.procitrus.org

Products
Mandarin and orange.

Contact
Emilia Belaunde - Communications 
Manager
ebelaunde@procitrus.org
(+51) 994 065 003

PROARÁNDANOS
www.proarandanos.org.pe

Products
Blueberries.

Contact
Luis Vegas - General Manager
lmvegas@proarandanos.org
(+51) 944 000 399



Mangoes



PROVID
www.provid.org.pe

Products
Grapes.

Contact
Leylha Rebaza - Manager
lrebaza@provid.org.pe
(+51) 998 321 886

AGAP
www.agapperu.org
An association that promotes agricultural 
development and seeks to improve 
competitiveness nationwide.

Contact
Piero Razeto - Economic Studies and 
Markets Analyst
prazeto@agapperu.org
(+51) 962 338 473

APEM
www.peruvianmango.org

Products
Mangoes.

Contact
Emperatriz Huaytalla - General Manager	
gerencia@peruvianmango.org
(+51) 977 609 604



Asparagus 
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